EM-KS2AEU-B

Electric scooter

Electric scooter with built-in display, dual rear suspension and app control.

HIGHLIGHTS A comfortable and environmentally friendly way to transport
350W Motor yourself with the Sharp electric scooter. The easy folding
Certified battery 36V 10.4 Ah system allows you to take it with you, simply and

Range per charge: 40 km uncomplicated.

Maximum speed 25 km/h
10” Pneumatic tyre
Double brake system

Rear Suspension
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e-scooter Features
Display

APP Control

Battery (Ah)

Battery (Voltage)

Battery (Wattage)

Battery Charging Time (hours)
Bell

Tyre Pressure (PSI)

Tyres

USB Port

Wheel Size (inches)
Braking

Charger Input (VAC/A)
Charger Output (VDC/A)
Driving Mechanism
Foldable

IP Rating

Maximum Incline (degrees)
Maximum Load (kg)
Maximum Speed (km/h)
Motor Power (Watts)
Range per Full Charge (km)
Start Mode

Suspension

Brake - Electronic

Brake - Rear Wheel

Display Type

Type of Headlight

Power Information
Power Requirements

Power Consumption (W)

Standby Power Consumption (W)
Off Mode Power Consumption (W)
Safety Logo Certification

Plug
Auto Power Off
External AC Adapter

LED

Yes

104

36

374

6-8

Yes

36
Pneumatic
Yes

10

Disc brake / Power off brake
100-240/1.8
42/1.5

Rear Wheel Brushless Motor (350W)
Yes

IPX4

15

120

25

350

40

Kick Start
Rear

Yes

Disc
Standard
Standard

100-240VAC 50/60HZ 1.8A
6.4

0

0

PLEV, RED, LVD, EMC, REACH,
RoHS

CE/UK Plug +adaptor
Yes
Yes
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Logistic Information

Box Size (W x H x D in mm)

Gross Weight (kg)

Units on EU Pallet 1.8m

Container Load 40HQ

Container Load 40

Container Load 20

Units on UK CHEP Pallet 1.8m
Dimensions Folded (W x H x L in mm)

Dimensions Unfolded (W x H x L in
mm)

Foot Plate Size (W x L in mm)

Foot Plate to Top of Handlebars (mm)
Ground to Foot Plate (mm)

Cartons per Layer on EU Pallet
Cartons per Layer on CHEP Pallet
Units on EU Pallet 2.55m or Max load

Units on UK CHEP Pallet 2.55m or Max
load

EAN

205 x 535 x 1215
216

9

510

445

208

9

470 x 498 x 1180
470 x 1200 x 1180

160 x 483
1025
180

3

3

12

12
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